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A001622200 RIYA  DAS ADHIKARI Female No  1 1 UR  1  130.20  92.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131088 PRERANA  SHIT Female No  2  1 2 SC  5  128.60  96.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800676 ANKITA  SANTRA Female No  3 3 UR  9  127.00  93.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571118 TANUSHREE  PATRA Female No  4  1 4 OBC-B  3  126.80  93.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338384 SAYAN  BHUNIA Male No  5  2 5 SC  1  126.80  91.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954143 SUKALPA  DAS Male No  6 6 UR  6  125.30  93.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001878637 SAYANTANI  MAITY Female No  7  1 7 EWS  21  124.30  92.00  96.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670497 LABANI  BERA Female No  8 8 UR  2  124.30  90.00  96.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296617 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  9  2 9 OBC-B  4  124.00  92.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169112 SAUBHAGYA  MAITY Male No  10 10 UR  3  123.40  91.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690818 PRITAM  SINHA Male No  11 11 UR  14  122.90  91.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566944 TIYASHA RANI GHARA Female No  12 12 UR  1  122.40  88.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598016 SUDESHNA  PAL Female No  13 13 UR  1  122.10  90.00  68.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325798 SUMANJIT  PAL Male No  14  3 14 OBC-B  1  121.80  90.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000779029 SOUMYADIP  JANA Male No  15 15 UR  4  121.60  92.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249840 SUSMITA  JANA Female No  16 16 UR  2  121.20  90.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694966 SOHINI  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  2  121.10  90.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444211 SWATI  MIDYA Female No  18 18 UR  1  121.10  90.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583582 LIPIKA  PATRA Female No  19 19 UR  7  120.40  88.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981057 SK  IVANA Female No  20 20 UR  2  119.90  87.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998279 PRADIP  ACHARYA Male No  21 21 UR  3  119.50  86.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705811 SUPRIYA  SANTRA Female No  22 22 UR  1  119.30  84.00  70.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103110 DEBASMITA  ADAK Female No  23 23 UR  4  117.80  87.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144522 SONIYA  DAS Female No  24 24 UR  3  117.50  90.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885143 SANCHITA  BHAKTA Female No  25 25 UR  7  117.30  82.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428494 ARNAB  PAL Male No  26 26 UR  16  117.20  89.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176017 SUJATA DAS ADHIKARI Female No  27 27 UR  2  116.30  80.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504399 SHREYA  BERA Female No  28 28 UR  3  115.90  85.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001813994 SNEHA  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  9  115.80  83.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278812 SNEHA  PATTANAYAK Female No  30 30 UR  4  115.40  82.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367990 SUMANA  PRADHAN Female No  31 31 UR  2  115.20  80.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253797 SHIBAM  GHORAI Male No  32 32 UR  1  115.00  85.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404084 AYAN  GHORAI Male No  33  3 33 SC  11  114.80  84.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410664 RITTIKA  DAS Female No  34 34 UR  2  114.20  86.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376384 SUBHADIP  MAITY Male No  35  2 35 EWS  2  114.00  85.00  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344762 SOMASHRI  KAMILA Female No  36 36 UR  2  113.70  81.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824769 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  37  1 37 OBC-A  1  113.30  80.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435314 SIMA  DAS Female No  38 38 UR  9  113.20  82.00  56.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200390 PRIYANKA  MAITI Female No  39 39 UR  3  113.10  76.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174104 KHUKU  SASMAL Female No  40 40 UR  2  112.90  83.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167838 KRISHNAPADA  MAITY Male No  41 41 UR  4  112.90  78.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965831 SUMAN  DIASI Male No  42  4 42 SC  15  112.70  83.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000464073 RINKU  BERA Female No  43 43 UR  1  112.50  80.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459329 SWASTIKA  BANKURA Female No  44 44 UR  2  112.30  82.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750737 ANIRUDDHA  PANDA Male No  45 45 UR  2  112.30  82.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682506 SHREYASI  JANA Female No  46 46 UR  8  110.90  82.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930434 PRADIP KUMAR MANDAL Male No  47 47 UR  4  110.70  80.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093680 KUHU  JANA Female No  48 48 UR  6  110.40  80.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577931 SANTANA  MAITY Female No  49 49 UR  2  109.90  80.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949991 RIYA  MAITY Female No  50 50 UR  3  109.60  76.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702064 AISMIT  MAHAPATRA Male No  51 51 UR  25  109.30  80.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045960 SANGITA  GIRI Female No  52 52 UR  2  109.20  80.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013977 BIPASA  MAITY Female No  53 53 UR  3  108.80  76.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945231 SONALI RANI DAS Female No  54 54 UR  2  107.80  80.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963074 SAGAR  BAG Male No  55 55 UR  6  107.80  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709994 MRINAL KANTI BHUNIA Male No  56 56 UR  2  107.70  77.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000408203 KOYEL  MANNA Female No  57 57 UR  9  107.30  73.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002962 SWASTIKA  MAITY Female No  58 58 UR  5  107.20  80.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964594 SUKHAMAY  SAHU Male No  59 59 UR  13  107.00  80.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684500 ANURUDDHA  PRAMANIK Male No  60  4 60 OBC-B  2  107.00  76.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794546 TRISHAGNI  JANA Female No  61 61 UR  3  106.70  80.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274374 SANKET  GUCHHAIT Male No  62 62 UR  1  106.60  80.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556414 SUPARNA  DEY Female No  63 63 UR  1  106.10  74.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590334 SAYANTAN  MANNA Male No  64 64 UR  4  105.20  80.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064314 ANUSHKA  SAHOO Female No  65  5 65 OBC-B  5  105.20  74.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776688 TRISHA  MAITI Female No  66 66 UR  1  105.10  76.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368805 SRIKRISHNA  JANA Male No  67 67 UR  11  105.10  76.00  63.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332788 SUDIPTA  MANNA Female No  68 68 UR  2  105.00  75.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570569 SUSMITA  DE Female No  69 69 UR  5  104.10  73.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066424 PRIYANKA  MANNA Female No  70 70 UR  1  104.00  75.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000385263 SAYON  MAITY Male No  71 71 UR  3  104.00  75.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387505 SWARUP  SAMANTA Male No  72 72 UR  6  103.90  77.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953732 SUBHRA  PATRA Female No  73 73 UR  3  103.90  71.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049706 ARINDAM  DAS Male No  74 74 UR  1  103.40  75.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749928 SOUMYADITYA  DAS Male No  75 75 UR  4  103.30  78.00  69.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283418 AMIT KUMAR BARMAN Male No  76  5 76 SC  3  103.10  71.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385557 RAIYAN  MALLIK Male No  77  2 77 OBC-A  9  103.00  77.00  86.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440553 SRIJITA  MAITY Female No  78 78 UR  1  103.00  77.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101227 APARNA  MANDAL Female No  79 79 UR  1  103.00  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457238 SUBHASRI RANI PANDA Female No  80 80 UR  1  102.70  75.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952673 SOMA  DAS Female No  81 81 UR  3  102.70  73.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463667 APARNA  PAHARI Female No  82 82 UR  5  102.60  70.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578513 ARUP  SAMANTA Male No  83 83 UR  2  102.40  73.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395862 SAMPRIKTA  SAMANTA Female No  84 84 UR  7  102.30  71.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001500570 MEGHNATH  JANA Male No  85 85 UR  3  102.20  70.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557776 ARPITA  SAMANTA Female No  86 86 UR  1  102.10  71.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254769 SAYANTI  MAITY Female No  87 87 UR  3  102.10  70.00  49.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936407 SUBHAMITA  MAITY Female No  88 88 UR  7  101.50  70.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633652 SANGITA  GIRI Female No  89 89 UR  17  100.70  76.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484652 MUMTARY  PARVIN Female No  90  3 90 OBC-A  4  100.60  73.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272290 DEBASMITA  MANNA Female No  91 91 UR  3  100.20  70.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169539 MADHURIMA  KUILA Female No  92 92 UR  1  99.50  74.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233323 SUMAN  BARMAN Male No  93  6 93 SC  2  99.50  70.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054098 SUBHANKAR  MAITY Male No  94  3 94 EWS  9  98.50  71.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568869 SUBHAM  ACHARYYA Male No  95 95 UR  4  98.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112545 RANITA  MAITI Female No  96 96 UR  1  97.50  70.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994354 BARSHA  BARIK Female No  97 97 UR  4  95.80  65.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111754 SUSMITA  MAITY Female No  98 98 UR  3  94.90  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001463397 MONISREE  JANA Female No  99 99 UR  1  94.60  67.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207890 SAYAN  MAITI Male No  100 100 UR  18  94.40  66.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090169 ARPITA  BHUNIA Female No  101 101 UR  3  94.30  67.00  52.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115949 PALI  MAITY Female No  102 102 UR  3  94.10  67.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859531 SUMAN  SHIT Male No  103  7 103 SC  3  93.00  67.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403138 UDITA  CHANDRA Female No  104  4 104 EWS  3  92.80  68.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270231 BIBEK  JANA Male No  105  8 105 SC  2  91.80  65.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336722 ABEDA  KHATUN Female No  106  4 106 OBC-A  2  91.50  68.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675788 PRIYANKA  KHANRA Female No  107 107 UR  3  90.20  65.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624228 TIYASA  KUILA Female No  108 108 UR  1  90.10  67.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962956 RADHARANI  BARMAN Female No  109  9 109 SC  1  90.10  58.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303747 MAMANI  KHATUN Female No  110 110 UR  2  89.30  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197145 SATHI  BARMAN Female No  111  10 111 SC  9  89.20  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694471 MITALI  BERA Female No  112 112 UR  3  88.80  62.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3
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A001516470 BIPLAB  GHORAI Male No  113  5 113 EWS  1  88.70  64.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435004 ANUSHREE  DHARA Female No  114 114 UR  1  88.30  63.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599149 SOUVIK  MIRDDA Male No  115  11 115 SC  6  88.10  65.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549853 SHREYASRI  MAITY Female No  116 116 UR  3  86.50  60.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390236 KALACHAND  BHUNIA Male No  117 117 UR  7  86.10  61.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832245 MONIKA  BERA Female No  118 118 UR  5  85.90  60.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585493 DEVKAMAL  BERA Male No  119 119 UR  1  85.30  61.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398727 AISHWARYA  MAL Female No  120 120 UR  3  84.10  58.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950462 RAKHI  PRADHAN Female No  121 121 UR  3  83.90  56.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765585 TANMAY  DAS Male No  122 122 UR  3  83.60  56.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230484 TITLI  BARMAN Female No  123  12 123 SC  6  83.30  58.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861150 SUMAN  BARMAN Male No  124  13 124 SC  4  82.90  56.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113039 PRASIMA  BASU Female No  125 125 UR  20  82.70  58.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121672 SOYEB ALI KHAN Male No  126 126 UR  9  82.00  56.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4
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Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001133343 MANAS  GHORAI Male No  127  14 127 SC  11  81.40  57.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908424 RIYA  DEY Female No  128 128 UR  4  80.70  55.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555870 SOMASRI  BAG Female No  129  6 129 OBC-B  1  80.00  58.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856267 BANASHREE  MANNA Female No  130 130 UR  1  79.90  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366254 MOUMITA  RANA Female No  131  7 131 OBC-B  2  77.60  55.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563955 DEBANWITA  MAITY Female No  132 132 UR  4  76.90  54.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263507 TUHIN  LAYA Male No  133  15 133 SC  1  76.70  53.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341979 JIT  MAITY Male No  134 134 UR  3  70.10  50.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415587 SANDIP  SUKAI Male No  135  8 135 OBC-B  1  69.30  48.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000824769 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  37  1 1 OBC-A  1  113.30  80.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385557 RAIYAN  MALLIK Male No  77  2 2 OBC-A  9  103.00  77.00  86.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484652 MUMTARY  PARVIN Female No  90  3 3 OBC-A  4  100.60  73.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336722 ABEDA  KHATUN Female No  106  4 4 OBC-A  2  91.50  68.00  45.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2
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A000571118 TANUSHREE  PATRA Female No  4  1 1 OBC-B  3  126.80  93.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296617 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  9  2 2 OBC-B  4  124.00  92.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325798 SUMANJIT  PAL Male No  14  3 3 OBC-B  1  121.80  90.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684500 ANURUDDHA  PRAMANIK Male No  60  4 4 OBC-B  2  107.00  76.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064314 ANUSHKA  SAHOO Female No  65  5 5 OBC-B  5  105.20  74.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555870 SOMASRI  BAG Female No  129  6 6 OBC-B  1  80.00  58.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366254 MOUMITA  RANA Female No  131  7 7 OBC-B  2  77.60  55.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415587 SANDIP  SUKAI Male No  135  8 8 OBC-B  1  69.30  48.00  32.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A001131088 PRERANA  SHIT Female No  2  1 1 SC  5  128.60  96.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338384 SAYAN  BHUNIA Male No  5  2 2 SC  1  126.80  91.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404084 AYAN  GHORAI Male No  33  3 3 SC  11  114.80  84.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965831 SUMAN  DIASI Male No  42  4 4 SC  15  112.70  83.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283418 AMIT KUMAR BARMAN Male No  76  5 5 SC  3  103.10  71.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233323 SUMAN  BARMAN Male No  93  6 6 SC  2  99.50  70.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859531 SUMAN  SHIT Male No  103  7 7 SC  3  93.00  67.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270231 BIBEK  JANA Male No  105  8 8 SC  2  91.80  65.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962956 RADHARANI  BARMAN Female No  109  9 9 SC  1  90.10  58.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197145 SATHI  BARMAN Female No  111  10 10 SC  9  89.20  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599149 SOUVIK  MIRDDA Male No  115  11 11 SC  6  88.10  65.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230484 TITLI  BARMAN Female No  123  12 12 SC  6  83.30  58.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861150 SUMAN  BARMAN Male No  124  13 13 SC  4  82.90  56.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133343 MANAS  GHORAI Male No  127  14 14 SC  11  81.40  57.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 

Index

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001263507 TUHIN  LAYA Male No  133  15 15 SC  1  76.70  53.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule7
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A001878637 SAYANTANI  MAITY Female No  7  1 1 EWS  21  124.30  92.00  96.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376384 SUBHADIP  MAITY Male No  35  2 2 EWS  2  114.00  85.00  83.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054098 SUBHANKAR  MAITY Male No  94  3 3 EWS  9  98.50  71.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403138 UDITA  CHANDRA Female No  104  4 4 EWS  3  92.80  68.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516470 BIPLAB  GHORAI Male No  113  5 5 EWS  1  88.70  64.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


